
 2023 HS Perry Rd 1
Bareback Riding Event Contestant Total Points

1 BB Tyler Swain 0
2 BB Mac Williams 0

Saddle Bronc Event Contestant Total Points
1 SB Jonathan Jones 0
2 SB Rylan Buckner 0
3 SB Lucas Wiley 0

Girls Breakaway Event Contestant Total Points
1 CBA ALLYSEN LINER 5.8 10
2 CBA ADDI GRACE HUNTER NT
3 CBA ALEXIS REDD NT
4 CBA BROOKLYN MORGAN NT
5 CBA CIARA DEBERRY NT
6 CBA DELANEY DAVIDSON NT
7 CBA EDEN-ROSE POUND NT
8 CBA EMMA GRACE DURDEN NT
9 CBA HAYLEE SELLERS NT

10 CBA JOSIE HILL NT
11 CBA KENNEDY KEATON NT
12 CBA LESSIE KAY FREEMAN NT
13 CBA MADISON ANDERSON NT
14 CBA MADISON BRANTON NT
15 CBA MAGGIE JOHNSON NT
16 CBA MAYCEE FORCIER NT
17 CBA MEREDITH THOMPSON NT
18 CBA NATALIE MONTGOMERY NT
19 CBA PAISLEY MINTON NT
20 CBA SARA LINDLEY NT

Tie Down Roping Event Contestant Total Points
1 TD DYLAN WHITE 12.72 10
2 TD BLAKE QUARLES 15.17 9
3 TD WESTEN MOREHEAD 20.22 8
4 TD ROPER CLARK 20.63 7
5 TD BRYCE STOCKMAN 20.73 6
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6 TD BROCK JENKINS 25.17 5
7 TD JACOB HELMS 29.71 4
8 TD BLAKE GAMBRELL NT
9 TD CADEN REID NT

10 TD CASE COX NT
11 TD CODY PORTER NT
12 TD GABE TACKETT NT
13 TD JAY FAULKENBERRY NT
14 TD JONATHAN JONES NT
15 TD NOAH LONG NT
16 TD TREXLER PHILLIPS NT

Steer Wrestling Event Contestant Total Points
1 SW COLE PRITCHARD 4.75 10
2 SW JACOB HELMS 6.11 9
3 SW CASE COX 10.97 8
4 SW JOSHUA HELMS NT
5 SW WESTEN MOREHEAD NT

Cowgirls Barrel Racing Event Contestant Total Points
1 CBR ELIZABETH RICHARDSON 16.186 10
2 CBR AMELIA CRYER 16.355 9
3 CBR KARLEIGH COX 16.444 8
4 CBR HAYLEE SELLERS 16.493 7
5 CBR EMMA GRACE DURDEN 16.582 6
6 CBR ALLYSEN LINER 16.802 5
7 CBR SARA LINDLEY 16.808 4
8 CBR BLAKE WOOTEN 16.974 3
9 CBR ADDISON BARNES 17.125 2

10 CBR AVA SURRATT 17.132 1
11 CBR SIERRY MCELVEEN 17.153
12 CBR LILY GIBSON 17.205
13 CBR ADDI GRACE HUNTER 17.215
14 CBR BAILEIGH GOOD 17.234
15 CBR ELLA ANDERSON 17.308
16 CBR LEONA WEBER 17.793
17 CBR KARSYN THOMAS 18.063
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18 CBR MARYSSA CHAPMAN 18.093
19 CBR SYDNIE MEREDITH 18.292
20 CBR ALEXIS REDD 18.650
21 CBR LEIGHA SENCHANTIXAY 18.711
22 CBR JASMINE BRANTON 19.118
23 CBR KYLIE LUNN 19.306
24 CBR ELLA CLOAR 19.337
25 CBR ASHLEY HOUSAND 19.460
26 CBR AUBREY MILLER 19.608
27 CBR JENNA COBB 19.735
28 CBR KENNEDY KEATON 21.014
29 CBR AUBREY SMITH 21.087
30 CBR KADDIN SPIGNER 21.184
31 CBR CAMERON GRIFFIN 21.490
32 CBR SAVANNAH CASTON 21.513
33 CBR JOSIE HILL 21.617
34 CBR MAYCEE FORCIER 21.652
35 CBR PAIGE DUGGAN 21.907
36 CBR CIARA DEBERRY 22.094
37 CBR NATALIE MONTGOMERY 22.197
38 CBR BRITNEY MOSS 22.316
39 CBR MADISON BRANTON 22.348
40 CBR HARLEE ROSIER 22.385
41 CBR MALLIE HANKS 22.700
42 CBR LEILA MANJARREZ 22.878
43 CBR STEVIE WARREN 27.865
44 CBR EMMA KATE NORTON 35.919
45 CBR CAMPBELL ASHLEY NT
46 CBR DELANEY DAVIDSON NT
47 CBR MAGGIE JOHNSON NT
48 CBR MEREDITH THOMPSON NT
49 CBR RYLEIGH DAVIS NT
50 CBR DAISY GUERRA t/o TO
51 CBR PEYTON WILSON t/o TO
52 CBR TAYLOR SCHMIDT t/o TO

Cowgirls Pole Bending Event Total Points
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1 PB SAVANNAH CASTON 21.675 10
2 PB AMELIA CRYER 21.811 9
3 PB CAMERON GRIFFIN 21.969 8
4 PB JOSIE HILL 22.266 7
5 PB RYLEIGH DAVIS 22.557 6
6 PB KARLEIGH COX 22.590 5
7 PB AVA SURRATT 22.790 4
8 PB MADISON BRANTON 22.843 3
9 PB EMMA GRACE DURDEN 23.412 2

10 PB GRACIN NORRIS 23.562 1
11 PB EMMA KATE NORTON 23.681
12 PB PAIGE DUGGAN 23.878
13 PB KADDIN SPIGNER 23.887
14 PB ELIZABETH RICHARDSON 24.283
15 PB CIARA DEBERRY 24.360
16 PB SIERRA MCELVEEN 25.142
17 PB MARYSSA CHAPMAN 25.254
18 PB ELLA CLOAR 25.622
19 PB LEONA WEBER 26.535
20 PB LEILA MANJARREZ 27.289
21 PB ELLA ANDERSON 27.791
22 PB DELANEY DAVIDSON 27.860
23 PB MAGGIE JOHNSON 28.245
24 PB HOLLYWOOD CANTRELL 28.294
25 PB MAYCEE FORCIER 28.322
26 PB ALEXIS REDD 30.559
27 PB ADDISON BARNES 31.257
28 PB ALLYSEN LINER 31.563
29 PB ADDI GRACE HUNTER 31.778
30 PB NATALIE MONTGOMERY 32.938
31 PB STEVIE WARREN 33.861
32 PB MALLIE HANKS 37.070
33 PB BLAKE WOOTEN NT
34 PB BRITNEY MOSS NT
35 PB EMMA SWANEY NT
36 PB HAYLEE SELLERS NT
37 PB JENNA COBB NT
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38 PB KARSYN THOMAS NT
39 PB KENNEDY KEATON NT
40 PB LILY GIBSON NT
41 PB SYDNIE MEREDITH NT
42 PB DAISY GUERRA t/o TO
43 PB PEYTON WILSON t/o TO

Team Roping Event Contestant Total Points
1 TR Case Cox 22.01 10
1 TR Aiden Tackett 22.01 10
2 TR Ty Faulkenberry 99

2 TR Jay Faulkenberry 99
3 TR Isaiah Wigington 99
3 TR Caden Reid 99
4 TR Josie Hill 99
4 TR Lessie Kay Freeman 99

5 TR Gabe Tackett 99

5 TR Dylan White 99
6 TR Weston Morehead 99
6 TR Jacob Helms 99
7 TR Maggie Johnson 99
7 TR Haylee Sellers 99
8 TR Addi Grace Hunter 99
8 TR Cooper Peyton 99
9 TR Noah Long 99
9 TR Trexler Phillips 99

10 TR Pailsey Minton 99
10 TR Blake Gambrell 99
11 TR Bryce Stockman 99
11 TR Blacke Quarles 99
12 TR Alexis Redd 99
12 TR Madison Anderson 99
13 TR Eden Rose Pound 99
13 TR Roper Clark 99
14 TR Joshua Helms 99
14 TR DP 99
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Girls Goat Tying Event Contestant Total Points

1 GGT JULIANA ALLEN 9.36 10
2 GGT NATALIE MONTGOMERY 10.17 9
3 GGT KARLEIGH COX 10.38 8
4 GGT GRACIN NORRIS 11.16 7
5 GGT JENNA COBB 12.50 6
6 GGT CAMPBELL ASHLEY 12.60 5
7 GGT MAGGIE JOHNSON 12.84 4
8 GGT ELIZABETH PARKS 13.32 3
9 GGT ALEXIS REDD 13.71 2

10 GGT BLAKE WOOTEN 13.86 0.5
11 GGT CIARA DEBERRY 13.86 0.5
12 GGT DELANEY DAVIDSON 14.05
13 GGT BROOKLYN MORGAN 14.40
14 GGT HAYLEE SELLERS 15.44
15 GGT AVA SURRATT 15.73
16 GGT MADISON BRANTON 15.82
17 GGT AUBREY MILLER 20.81
18 GGT ADDI GRACE HUNTER 21.63
19 GGT EMMA SWANEY 22.35
20 GGT LEILA MANJARREZ 32.33
21 GGT BRITNEY MOSS NT
22 GGT EMMA GRACE DURDEN NT
23 GGT KENNEDY KEATON NT
24 GGT MADISON ANDERSON NT
25 GGT ROBYN GRIFFITH NT
26 GGT DAISY GUERRA t/o TO
27 GGT LAINA WILLIAMS t/o TO

Bull Riding Event Contestant Total Points
1 BR COLE PRITCHARD 76 10
2 BR CHASE ROSSER 0
3 BR COLBY THREATT 0
4 BR DALLAS STEGALL 0
5 BR KEYLAN JONES 0
6 BR PARKER GILES 0
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